
Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St QC JOB #: 14507986
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR

DIRECTION: EB
DATE: Oct 25 2017

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM 2 69 35 2 30 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 145
12:00 PM 3 75 60 1 31 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 182

1:00 PM 3 92 49 1 35 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 183
2:00 PM 4 92 44 3 27 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 179
3:00 PM 4 91 48 2 26 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 182
4:00 PM 2 73 44 1 33 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 2 161
5:00 PM 2 89 26 0 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 147
6:00 PM 2 63 30 0 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
7:00 PM 1 21 17 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 54
8:00 PM 0 23 17 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
9:00 PM 0 18 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28

10:00 PM 1 6 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
11:00 PM 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Day Total 24 717 384 11 255 8 0 20 0 0 2 0 1 27 1449
Percent 1.7% 49.5% 26.5% 0.8% 17.6% 0.6% 0.0% 1.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.1% 1.9%

AM Peak 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM
Volume 2 69 35 2 30 1 1 5 145

PM Peak 2:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 9:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Volume 4 92 60 3 35 2 5 1 1 6 183

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St QC JOB #: 14507986
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR

DIRECTION: EB
DATE: Oct 26 2017

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

12:00 AM 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
1:00 AM 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
2:00 AM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3:00 AM 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
4:00 AM 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
5:00 AM 0 12 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
6:00 AM 0 23 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
7:00 AM 0 60 21 1 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 101
8:00 AM 0 74 34 2 19 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 137
9:00 AM 2 69 40 1 33 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 154

10:00 AM 5 57 40 1 29 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 135
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Day Total 7 301 155 7 100 5 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 8 595
Percent 1.2% 50.6% 26.1% 1.2% 16.8% 0.8% 0.0% 2.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.3%

AM Peak 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM
Volume 5 74 40 2 33 2 6 4 154

PM Peak
Volume

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St QC JOB #: 14507986
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR

DIRECTION: EB
DATE: Oct 25 2017 - Oct 26 2017

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

Grand Total 31 1018 539 18 355 13 0 32 0 0 2 0 1 35 2044
Percent 1.5% 49.8% 26.4% 0.9% 17.4% 0.6% 0.0% 1.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 1.7%

ADT
2044

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St QC JOB #: 14507986
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR

DIRECTION: WB
DATE: Oct 25 2017

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM 22 235 131 3 53 12 1 12 2 0 0 0 0 14 485
12:00 PM 13 220 128 3 63 7 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 34 479

1:00 PM 16 295 125 4 67 13 1 13 4 0 0 0 0 14 552
2:00 PM 21 284 130 6 59 15 1 8 4 0 0 0 0 19 547
3:00 PM 18 335 130 5 65 13 1 14 1 0 2 0 0 14 598
4:00 PM 8 326 125 5 43 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 536
5:00 PM 10 336 105 1 45 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 512
6:00 PM 5 236 76 0 31 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 353
7:00 PM 4 167 33 1 16 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 224
8:00 PM 3 119 25 0 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 158
9:00 PM 6 82 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103

10:00 PM 1 34 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 44
11:00 PM 1 31 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

Day Total 128 2700 1020 32 454 82 7 74 14 0 2 0 0 116 4629
Percent 2.8% 58.3% 22.0% 0.7% 9.8% 1.8% 0.2% 1.6% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.5%

AM Peak 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM
Volume 22 235 131 3 53 12 1 12 2 14 485

PM Peak 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM
Volume 21 336 130 6 67 15 2 14 4 2 34 598

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St QC JOB #: 14507986
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR

DIRECTION: WB
DATE: Oct 26 2017

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

12:00 AM 0 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
1:00 AM 0 14 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
2:00 AM 0 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
3:00 AM 3 8 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
4:00 AM 0 17 8 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
5:00 AM 8 45 18 3 13 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 97
6:00 AM 13 125 55 4 34 7 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 244
7:00 AM 11 207 86 5 48 13 6 3 1 0 1 0 0 4 385
8:00 AM 11 230 122 8 58 11 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 8 453
9:00 AM 17 223 117 5 48 9 0 8 2 1 1 0 0 7 438

10:00 AM 23 206 127 2 60 15 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 12 458
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Day Total 86 1098 540 30 268 71 12 25 10 1 2 0 0 32 2175
Percent 4.0% 50.5% 24.8% 1.4% 12.3% 3.3% 0.6% 1.1% 0.5% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 1.5%

AM Peak 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 9:00 AM 7:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Volume 23 230 127 8 60 15 6 8 4 1 1 12 458

PM Peak
Volume

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St QC JOB #: 14507986
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR

DIRECTION: WB
DATE: Oct 25 2017 - Oct 26 2017

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

Grand Total 214 3798 1560 62 722 153 19 99 24 1 4 0 0 148 6804
Percent 3.1% 55.8% 22.9% 0.9% 10.6% 2.2% 0.3% 1.5% 0.4% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 2.2%

ADT
6804

Comments:

Page 3 of 3

Report generated on 11/1/2017 8:05 PM


	14507986 - Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St - EB Vehicle Class
	14507986 - Prairie Schooner Way east of Washington St - WB Vehicle Class

